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Family or Name of each person in family or household

on 31st March, 1901.

Rodrigue Joseph
Rodrigue Sophie
Rodrigue Joseph
Rodrigue Dellina
Rodrigue Josephine
Rodrigue Amanda
Rodrigue Emma
Rodrigue Alfred

Sex
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Personal Description

Relation-

Single,
married,

ship to head of family or widowed

household.

6
Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter

Son

or
divorced.
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Month and date Year of Age at last

of birth.

Mar 20
Mar 1
Jan 15
Apr 14
Dec 6
Sep 26
Sep 24
Jul 26

birth.

9
1845
1850
1879
1881
1883
1885
1889
1894

birthday.

10
55
50
22
19
17
15
11
6

previous household

Source Information:
1901 Census of Canada
Subdistrict:
District Number:
Subdistrict Number: o-1
Archives Microfilm: T-6513

Saint-Georges, BEAUCE, QUEBEC
139

All data on this site is copyrighted, use for personal research is free.
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