P a g e	L	Numbered in order of visitation		Personal Description							
	i n e	H o u s e	Family or Household	Name of each person in family or household on 31st March, 1901.	Sex.	C o l o u r	Relation- ship to head of family or household.	Single, married, widowed or divorced.	Month and date of birth.	Year of birth.	Age at last birthday.
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
3	12		14	Rodrigue Joseph	M		Head	M	Mar 20	1845	55
3	13		14	Rodrigue Sophie	F		Wife	M	Mar 1	1850	50
3	14		14	Rodrigue Joseph	M		Son	5	Jan 15	1879	22
3	15		14	Rodrigue Dellina	F		Daughter	5	Apr 14	1881	19
3	16		14	Rodrigue Josephine	F		Daughter	5	Dec 6	1883	17
3	17		14	Rodrigue Amanda	F		Daughter	5	Sep 26	1885	15
3	18		14	Rodrigue Emma	F		Daughter	5	Sep 24	1889	11
3	19		14	Rodrigue Alfred	M		Son	5	Jul 26	1894	6

previous household next household

Source Information:

1901 Census of Canada

Subdistrict: Saint-Georges, BEAUCE, QUEBEC

District Number: 139
Subdistrict Number: 0-1
Archives Microfilm: T-6513

All data on this site is copyrighted, use for personal research is free. Redistribution requires permission: <a href="mailto:e